M070	XDD2175
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	TOOO96675217 OT APR 16 PH 2: 07 TOOO966752 SECRETARY OF STATE AND SECRETARY OF STATE
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer Office Use Only	04/16/0701017021 **125.00 DUP APR 16 AN IL 21 SUFFICIENCY OF FLUE OF TO APR 16 AN IL 21 SUFFICIENCY OF FLUE

.

. | •

.

:

•

.

.

CORFDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: <u>TRACY SPEAR</u>

DATE: <u>04/16/07</u>

REF. #: 001555.67120

CORP. NAME: VILLAGE AT PARK ROAD GP, LLC

		~ -	MICON.	
l) ARTICLES	OF	INCORP	ORATION

- () ANNUAL REPORT
- (XX) FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- () REINSTATEMENT
- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:

() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

- () FICTITIOUS NAME
- () LIMITED LIABILITY
- () WITHDRAWAL

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 520954 FOR \$ 125.00

() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

() MERGER

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

_____ COST LIMIT: \$_____

PLEASE RETURN:

() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



•••**

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

_		Village at Park	Road GP, I	LLC		L'ARE T
	ſ)	Name of Foreign Limited L	iability Company)		77
2.	Delaware risdiction under the law of which	e 3		20-866742	21	SST
(Ju cor	risdiction under the law of which npany is organized)	foreign limited liability	(PEI number, if appl	icable)	ELCH T
	03/16/2007	5	•	Perpetua		10
	(Date of Organizatio	n)	(Duration: Ye exist or "perp	Perpetua ar limited liability co etuai")	ompany	will cease to
		upon	filing			
_	(Date first (See section	transacted business in Flo ts 608.501 & 608.502 F.S.	rida, if prior to re to determine pen	gistration.) alty liability)		·····
7. 1202 West Monroe Street						
	Chicago, I	L 60607 (Street Address (of Principal Office			
lf	limited liability company is		-			
11	ninned natinity company is	a manager-manageo	company, onec			
Tł	e name and usual business	addresses of the mana	ging members	or managers are a	as follo	ws:
	David Bornstein	1202 West Mon	oe Street	Chicago	IL.	60607
_						

the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign languat translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

real estate

D

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> David Bornstein Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Village	at Park	Road GP	LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

National Corpo	orate Research,	Ltd., Inc.
	(Name)	
515 E	ast Park Avenue	9
Florida Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	ACCEPTABLE)
Tallahassee	FL	32301
	City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations gf-my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

(Signer Name and Title)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- **\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)**



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VILLAGE AT PARK ROAD GP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VILLAGE AT PARK ROAD GP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4318830 8300 070330861



Variet Smith Windson

Herriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5516789

DATE: 03-19-07